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INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

ISIN: CA46016U1084

Overview

2024/04/08 15:44:49

Price
12.46 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN:

1.38% (0.17)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,443 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.505 USD
12.505 USD
12.45 USD
12.29 USD
12.463233 USD
12,302
153,365.95
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2,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46016U1084&ID_NOTATION=195326755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a2d6cfe5f8a60808bb9b61089ccf9ee42d4099a5d785d76072a1e2324e9768&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6eebd9c3129b55638&time=1712724834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=517d5467e9f5febf190307a504447bcc212b37b8e23379e4eede3f0133fc8e11&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff56ed299ce6e90a7&time=1712724834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db1465104bcf0608a9e16da8277c43c585286bb61726b5b1afd5679f75cd5e16&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18fe7c7b3b6941413&time=1712724834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5b4b979d7fd9f889f046b778c797d20a792d35567ab22e2297bad7b07364432&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2fd379b66012166b9&time=1712724834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d9033263def3565d17862114e4edfa9c6c27ae5e38f97f238a4324c3241efcd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2637990ed1b6b0cb7&time=1712724834&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Details

2024/04/08 15:44:49

Price
12.46 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.38% (0.17)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,443 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.505 USD
High 12.505 USD
Low 12.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.29 USD
VWAP 12.463233 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,302
Trading volume 153,365.95
Number of trades 48
Last size 2,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +19.58% +315.33%
Perf (abs.) - +2.04 +9.46
Beta 0.67 0.86 0.95
Volatility 28.40 30.28 43.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/08

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:33
04/08

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/08

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

11.51 EUR

17.00 CAD

11.21 EUR

132.20 SEK

11.22 EUR

12.30 USD (5,896)
11.49 USD (3,015)
11.18 USD (6,025)
10.02 USD (5,949)

12.51 USD (2024/04/08)

10.06 USD (2024/02/06)

12.63 USD (2023/12/27)

7.69 USD (2023/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
1.05 390
0.00 10
18.70 816
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195326755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186713261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091385

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

17:30

09:16

15:44

19:32

21:43

132.10 SEK 14.34

11.19 EUR

12.46 USD

11.39 EUR

11.52 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

48

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186622944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226579850

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁ International i

Petroleum

4 Corp.

Contact Details
INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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